date Venue Race | Horse # Horse Name Ran| w/div | p/div 1% C.0.B. each day
~ win place inv div bank
1.8.07  [Rosehill (7) 1 1 Carry On Dude Won| $2.70 | $1.60 [ $2.70 $1.60 $10.00 $27.00 |$1,017.00
4 1 Monty's Boy 2nd $1.90 $2.70 $3.50 $10.00/ $0.00 [ $1,007.00
5 1 Bentley Bess Won| $5.80 | $2.10 $8.50 $5.60 $10.00| $58.00 [ $1,055.00
6 12 |The Starlet ~ $8.50 $5.60 $10.00/ $0.00 [ $1,045.00
7 12 |Gold Sultan ~ $8.50 $5.60 $10.00( $0.00 | $1,035.00
Sandown  (7) 2 1 Heart Won| $3.00 | $1.70 | $11.50 $7.30 $10.00| $30.00 [ $1,055.00
3 7 Sensational Toy Won| $11.70 [ $2.70 | $23.20 $10.00 $10.00| $117.00 [ $1,162.00
4 13 My Vegas 3rd $1.70 | $23.20 $11.70 $10.00| $0.00 [ $1,152.00
5 6 Kitz Lane 3rd $2.30 | $23.20 $14.00 $10.00( $0.00 | $1,142.00
6 1 Bugatti Royale 2nd $1.50 | $23.20 $15.50 $10.00/ $0.00 [$1,132.00
7 16 Rufus River ~ $23.20 $15.50 $10.00/ $0.00 [$1,122.00
Strathalbyn  (8) 3 1 Gamblers Gold Won| $3.70 | $1.80 [ $26.90 $17.30 $10.00| $37.00 |$1,149.00
4 1 Beau Currency ~ $26.90 $17.30 $10.00( $0.00 | $1,139.00
5 3 Miss Ancestry ~ $26.90 $17.30 $10.00/ $0.00 [ $1,129.00
7 2 Acacia Queen ~ $26.90 $17.30 $10.00/ $0.00 [$1,119.00
8 1 Ullrich ~ $26.90 $17.30 $10.00| $0.00 [ $1,109.00
Eagle Farm  (7) 3 8 Holy Lover 2nd $2.60 | $26.90 $19.90 $10.00( $0.00 | $1,099.00
4 6 August Fair Won| $8.60 | $2.50 | $35.50 $22.40 $10.00| $86.00 [$1,175.00
6 7 Falzig 2nd $1.60 | $35.50 $24.00 $10.00/ $0.00 [ $1,165.00
7 10 [Spirito Volante 2nd $2.00 | $35.50 $26.00 $10.00] $0.00 | $1,155.00
Belmont  (8) 1 1 The Gray Bear 3rd $2.40 | $35.50 $28.40 $10.00( $0.00 | $1,145.00
2 4 Red Marshall ~ $35.50 $28.40 $10.00/ $0.00 [ $1,135.00
7 1 Fuschia Lady ~ $35.50 $28.40 $10.00/ $0.00 [ $1,125.00
2.8.07 |Mackay (7) 2 1 King Kawana ~ $35.50 $28.40 $11.00( $0.00 |$1,114.00
4 9 Floyd Pepper ~ $35.50 $28.40 $11.00{ $0.00 |$1,103.00
6 8 Our Quick Tess 3rd $2.60 | $35.50 $31.00 $11.00/ $0.00 [ $1,092.00
Coffs Harbour (8) 3 7 Blairmore Lane ~ $35.50 $31.00 $11.00( $0.00 |$1,081.00
5 5 The Shiek ~ $35.50 $31.00 $11.00/ $0.00 [ $1,070.00
6 4 [Youth Dew ~ $35.50 $31.00 $11.00( $0.00 | $1,059.00
7 1 On The Up ~ $35.50 $31.00 $11.00/ $0.00 [ $1,048.00
8 6 Dream Walker ~ $35.50 $31.00 $11.00/ $0.00 [ $1,037.00
Hawkesbury (8) 4 3 Queen And Country  [Won| $7.10 | $2.00 | $42.60 $33.00 $11.00 $78.10 |$1,104.10
7 5 [Chief Of Peace ~ $42.60 $33.00 $11.00( $0.00 | $1,093.10
Mornington (9) 6 6 Shu' Shu' Lara ~ $42.60 $33.00 $11.00/ $0.00 [$1,082.10
9 7 The Moss Factor ~ $42.60 $33.00 $11.00f $0.00 [$1,071.10
Northam (9) 7 2 Encipher Won| $2.70 | $1.40 [ $45.30 $34.40 $11.00 $29.70 |$1,089.80
8 9 |Skilful Concubine 2nd $2.30 | $45.30 $36.70 $11.00( $0.00 | $1,078.80
3.8.07 |lpswich (8) 2 3 Youcantseeme 2nd $3.10 | $45.30 $39.80 $11.00/ $0.00 [$1,067.80
7 6 Can She Win ~ $45.30 $39.80 $11.00/ $0.00 [ $1,056.80
8 6 Commander Love ~ $45.30 $39.80 $11.00] $0.00 | $1,045.80
Gunnedah (8) 5 1 Are You Joeken 3rd $1.30 | $45.30 $41.10 $11.00f $0.00 |$1,034.80
6 1 Monzar 2nd $1.90 | $45.30 $43.00 $11.00/ $0.00 [ $1,023.80
7 4 Top Crown 2nd $1.30 | $45.30 $44.30 $11.00f $0.00 [$1,012.80
Queanbeyan (8) 6 1 Doyouwantitstraight 2nd $1.90 | $45.30 $46.20 $11.00( $0.00 |$1,001.80
7 8 Prinzaroo ~ $45.30 $46.20 $11.00 $0.00 $990.80
Geelong (8) 6 9 Catakate ~ $45.30 $46.20 $11.00 $0.00 $979.80
7 8 Star Rossa 2nd $2.40 | $45.30 $48.60 $11.00{ $0.00 $968.80




8 8 County Dancer ~ $45.30 $48.60 $11.00| $0.00 $957.80
4.8.07 |Rosehill (8) 2 1 Fantastic Angel 2nd $1.30 | $45.30 $49.90 $10.00{ $0.00 $947.80
3 6 Double Elle ~ $45.30 $49.90 $10.00 $0.00 $937.80
5 1 Gallant Tess 2nd $1.30 | $45.30 $51.20 $10.00| $0.00 $927.80
6 11 Keen Commander 3rd $3.10 | $45.30 $54.30 $10.00| $0.00 $917.80
7 5 Our Liam ~ $45.30 $54.30 $10.00| $0.00 $907.80
Caulfield  (8) 2 4 [Shooting Stars ~ $45.30 $54.30 $10.00 $0.00 $897.80
3 5 Magnetic Won| $3.20 | $1.70 | $48.50 $56.00 $10.00| $32.00 $919.80
4 9 Red Jesteress ~ $48.50 $56.00 $10.00| $0.00 $909.80
6 8 Gunfire Messiah Won| $16.60 [ $4.70 | $65.10 $60.70 $10.00| $166.00 | $1,065.80
7 2 Bella Princess ~ $65.10 $60.70 $10.00( $0.00 | $1,055.80
Doomben  (8) 2 11 Mi Amici ~ $65.10 $60.70 $10.00| $0.00 [ $1,045.80
3 5 Majorca Won| $3.00 [ $1.40 | $68.10 $62.10 $10.00| $30.00 [ $1,065.80
6 7 Andrology ~ $68.10 $62.10 $10.00/ $0.00 [ $1,055.80
7 4 Rasmussen Won| $1.90 | $1.30 [ $70.00 $63.40 $10.00( $19.00 | $1,064.80
8 2 Flying Kwila ~ $70.00 $63.40 $10.00| $0.00 [ $1,054.80
Victoria Park (8) 2 1 Lost Oscar ~ $70.00 $63.40 $10.00( $0.00 |$1,044.80
3 1 Goondi 2nd $1.10 | $70.00 $64.50 $10.00/ $0.00 [ $1,034.80
4 5 Believe In Victory ~ $70.00 $64.50 $10.00{ $0.00 |$1,024.80
7 9 Joff's Zac ~ $70.00 $64.50 $10.00/ $0.00 [$1,014.80
8 2 Zip Baby Zip Won| $7.50 [ $2.20 | $77.50 $66.70 $10.00| $75.00 [$1,079.80
Belmont  (8) 1 1 Rocking The Blues ~ $77.50 $66.70 $10.00( $0.00 | $1,069.80
4 7 It's Gulleygold Won| $6.40 | $2.00 [ $83.90 $68.70 $10.00 $64.00 |$1,123.80
5 5 Danacolada ~ $83.90 $68.70 $10.00 $1,113.80
7 3 Matador Won| $8.10 [ $2.60 | $92.00 $71.30 $10.00| $81.00 [ $1,184.80
8 3 | Command Won| $7.50 [ $2.60 | $99.50 $73.90 $10.00| $75.00 [ $1,249.80
5.8.07 |Gundagai (7) 2 3 Castlewellan Roz ~ $99.50 $73.90 $12.00f $0.00 |$1,237.80
Sunshine Coast (8) 5 7 Zabinski 3rd $1.90 | $99.50 $75.80 $12.00| $0.00 [$1,225.80
7 4 Caesar's Jewel 3rd $1.80 | $99.50 $77.60 $12.00/ $0.00 [$1,213.80
8 4 Kids Show Won| $3.70 [ $1.70 | $103.20 $79.30 $12.00| $44.40 | $1,246.20
Muswellbrook (7) 3 6 Sir Kingsmen ~ $103.20 | $79.30 $12.00( $0.00 | $1,234.20
5 2 Guile 3rd $1.70 | $103.20 $81.00 $12.00| $0.00 [$1,222.20
6 1 Athelnoth 2nd $2.00 | $103.20 $83.00 $12.00/ $0.00 [$1,210.20
Kalgoorlie (7) 2 1 Trail Breaker ~ $103.20 | $83.00 $12.00( $0.00 |$1,198.20
5 1 Rich End ~ $103.20 | $83.00 $12.00( $0.00 | $1,186.20
7 7 Southern Key ~ $103.20 $83.00 $12.00| $0.00 [$1,174.20
Werribee (8) 7 6 Umadiva ~ $103.20 $83.00 $12.00/ $0.00 [$1,162.20
8 5 Yes Your Honour ~ $103.20 $83.00 $12.00] $0.00 |$1,150.20
6.8.07 |Forbes (9) 3 5 Miss Alberta 2nd $1.50 | $103.20 | $84.50 $12.00f $0.00 |$1,138.20
4 8 Flash Jack ~ $103.20 $84.50 $12.00/ $0.00 [$1,126.20
8 8 Stop N Go ~ $103.20 $84.50 $12.00/ $0.00 [$1,114.20
9 7 Platinum Card ~ $103.20 $84.50 $12.00| $0.00 [$1,102.20
Sale  (8) 6 3 Phantom Run ~ $103.20 | $84.50 $12.00( $0.00 | $1,090.20
Murwillimbah (9) 6 5 Backondeck ~ $103.20 $84.50 $12.00/ $0.00 [$1,078.20
8 1 Lost Weekend 3rd $1.90 | $103.20 $86.40 $12.00/ $0.00 [ $1,066.20
9 4 Mr Montgomery ~ $103.20 | $86.40 $12.00( $0.00 | $1,054.20
Darwin _(9) 1 3 My Gift Won| $3.30 | $1.80 [ $106.50 | $88.20 $12.00( $39.60 | $1,081.80
3 4 Monkey Mia ~ $106.50 $88.20 $12.00/ $0.00 [$1,069.80
4 8 Delightful Dale 2nd $1.50 | $106.50 $89.70 $12.00/ $0.00 [$1,057.80




6 4 Musketeer 3rd $3.10 [ $106.50 $92.80 $12.00| $0.00 $1,045.80

7 1 Call Me Lucky Won| $2.30 [ $1.20 | $108.80 $94.00 $12.00| $27.60 | $1,061.40

8 6 Marco Lago ~ $108.80 | $94.00 $12.00f $0.00 | $1,049.40

9 4 Austpak ~ $108.80 $94.00 $12.00| $0.00 $1,037.40

7.8.07 Rockhampton (8) 2 4 Call The Roll Won| $6.70 [ $2.50 | $115.50 $96.50 $10.00| $67.00 | $1,094.40
4 2 Doog Tros 2nd $1.10 | $115.50 $97.60 $10.00] $0.00 |$1,084.40

6 2 Strong Tempo ~ $115.50 | $97.60 $10.00{ $0.00 |[$1,074.40

7 1 Go The Red Won| $3.00 | $1.10 | $118.50 $98.70 $10.00| $30.00 | $1,094.40

Taree (9) 5 4 Stylish Mist ~ $118.50 $98.70 $10.00| $0.00 $1,084.40
7 6 Darm's Impact ~ $118.50 $98.70 $10.00] $0.00 |$1,074.40

8 3 Bullet Express ~ $118.50 | $98.70 $10.00{ $0.00 | $1,064.40

9 10 Dante's Best 3rd $5.70 | $118.50 | $104.40 $10.00| $0.00 $1,054.40

Donald (10) 7 8 Last Red Cent ~ $118.50 | $104.40 $10.00| $0.00 $1,044.40
10 6 Generous Tristina 2nd $2.70 | $118.50 | $107.10 $10.00] $0.00 |$1,034.40

8.8.07 |Doomben (8) 4 10 |A Secret Kept ~ $118.50 | $107.10 $10.00{ $0.00 | $1,024.40
5 11 Satin Bird Won| $22.30 | $5.30 | $140.80 | $112.40 $10.00| $223.00 | $1,237.40

6 13 Bella Heart ~ $140.80 | $112.40 $10.00| $0.00 $1,227.40

8 5 Agrios Won| $18.40 | $4.60 | $159.20 | $117.00 $10.00| $184.00 | $1,401.40

Warwick Farm (7) 3 1 Albert's Image 3rd $2.10 | $159.20 | $119.10 $10.00| $0.00 $1,391.40
5 12 Marienkirche Won| $16.90 | $4.60 | $176.10 | $123.70 $10.00| $169.00 | $1,550.40

6 7 Gold Member ~ $176.10 | $123.70 $10.00| $0.00 $1,540.40

7 15 |Guarded Prince ~ $176.10 | $123.70 $10.00] $0.00 |$1,530.40

Sandown (7) 1 4 Funover Won| $2.30 [ $1.80 | $178.40 | $125.50 $10.00| $23.00 | $1,543.40
3 5 Heresay ~ $178.40 | $125.50 $10.00| $0.00 $1,533.40

4 4 Commands Gold ~ $178.40 | $125.50 $10.00| $0.00 $1,523.40

5 4 Van Gogh Won| $2.70 | $1.40 | $181.10 | $126.90 $10.00| $27.00 | $1,540.40

6 4 O'Reilly's Clock ~ $181.10 | $126.90 $10.00| $0.00 $1,530.40

7 2 Viva Vettori ~ $181.10 | $126.90 $10.00| $0.00 $1,520.40

Morphettville (9) 5 2 Jaftica ~ $181.10 | $126.90 $10.00| $0.00 $1,510.40
7 3 Rubyraja ~ $181.10 | $126.90 $10.00| $0.00 $1,500.40

Belmont (7) 1 1 Proart Won| $1.70 [ $1.10 | $182.80 | $128.00 $10.00| $17.00 [ $1,507.40
5 4 Wild Frankie Won| $3.90 | $1.90 | $186.70 | $129.90 $10.00| $39.00 | $1,536.40

7 8 Kim Luck Won| $3.80 | $1.60 [ $190.50 | $131.50 $10.00| $38.00 | $1,564.40

9.8.07 |Townsville (8) 3 6 Shenna's Pride 3rd $4.60 | $190.50 | $136.10 $16.00( $0.00 | $1,548.40
6 3 [Whydinya ~ $190.50 | $136.10 $16.00f $0.00 | $1,532.40

8 3 Stay True ~ $190.50 | $136.10 $16.00| $0.00 $1,516.40

Gosford  (8) 1 1 Convair ~ $190.50 | $136.10 $16.00] $0.00 $1,500.40
5 3 Instant Success 3rd $1.90 | $190.50 | $138.00 $16.00] $0.00 |$1,484.40

6 6 Rapide Crown ~ $190.50 | $138.00 $16.00( $0.00 | $1,468.40

7 2 Rubric ~ $190.50 | $138.00 $16.00| $0.00 $1,452.40

Bendigo  (8) 5 4 Runaway Combi 3rd $3.40 | $190.50 | $141.40 $16.00| $0.00 $1,436.40
6 5 Flash Ben ~ $190.50 | $141.40 $16.00| $0.00 $1,420.40

7 9 Mr Speedstar ~ $190.50 | $141.40 $16.00f $0.00 | $1,404.40

Northam  (8) 6 7 Magic lllusion ~ $190.50 | $141.40 $16.00| $0.00 $1,388.40
7 2 Spitfighter 2nd $1.10 [ $190.50 | $142.50 $16.00| $0.00 $1,372.40

8 10 Bobby Jean ~ $190.50 | $142.50 $16.00| $0.00 $1,356.40

10.8.07 [Ipswich  (8) 2 4 Manila Warrior Won| $3.30 | $1.30 [ $193.80 | $143.80 $14.00| $46.20 | $1,388.60
7 1 Varga's Girl Won| $5.40 | $2.00 | $199.20 | $145.80 $14.00| $75.60 | $1,450.20

Tamworth (9) 5 8 Monchique ~ $199.20 | $145.80 $14.00] $0.00 $1,436.20




7 7 Kwila's Law 2nd $2.80 [ $199.20 | $148.60 $14.00/ $0.00 [$1,422.20

9 10 River Press ~ $199.20 | $148.60 $14.00/ $0.00 [ $1,408.20

Ballarat  (8) 6 2 None But The Brave ~ $199.20 | $148.60 $14.00( $0.00 | $1,394.20
8 9 Twozees ~ $199.20 | $148.60 $14.00/ $0.00 [ $1,380.20

Canberra_ (8) 5 4 Stoutfast ~ $199.20 | $148.60 $14.00/ $0.00 [ $1,366.20
7 4 Nawakwah Won| $7.10 | $2.00 | $206.30 | $150.60 $14.00| $99.40 [ $1,451.60

11.8.07 [Eagle Farm (8) 1 4 Yass River Won| $1.60 | $1.10 [ $207.90 | $151.70 $15.00 $24.00 | $1,460.60
3 9 Princess Norma ~ $207.90 | $151.70 $15.00/ $0.00 [ $1,445.60

5 15 |The Hand 2nd $3.70 [ $207.90 [ $155.40 $15.00/ $0.00 [ $1,430.60

7 12 Felixtrinidad Won| $3.40 | $1.70 | $211.30 | $157.10 $15.00|] $51.00 | $1,466.60

8 5 October Sky ~ $211.30 | $157.10 $15.00f $0.00 | $1,451.60

Randwick (8) 1 3 Occurrence Won| $1.80 | $1.10 | $213.10 | $158.20 $15.00| $27.00 [ $1,463.60
2 6 Good Samaritan ~ $213.10 | $158.20 $15.00/ $0.00 [ $1,448.60

4 3 Donna Intelligente ~ $213.10 | $158.20 $15.00] $0.00 | $1,433.60

6 4 Under Command 3rd $1.80 | $213.10 | $160.00 $15.00( $0.00 | $1,418.60

7 11 |Three Tenors ~ $213.10 | $160.00 $15.00/ $0.00 [ $1,403.60

Moonee Valley (8) 2 5 Lil Orpen Annie 3rd $2.20 | $213.10 [ $162.20 $15.00( $0.00 | $1,388.60
3 1 Corporal Nediym ~ $213.10 | $162.20 $15.00( $0.00 | $1,373.60

4 2 Magic Tori Won| $8.00 [ $2.30 | $221.10 | $164.50 $15.00| $120.00 | $1,478.60

5 1 Istq Kareem Won| $3.60 | $1.60 | $224.70 | $166.10 $15.00| $54.00 [$1,517.60

7 1 Ceafu ~ $224.70 | $166.10 $15.00/ $0.00 [ $1,502.60

8 5 Electric Puha ~ $224.70 | $166.10 $15.00/ $0.00 | $1,487.60

Morphettville (8) 1 6 Choice Of Colours Won| $8.10 | $2.40 [ $232.80 | $168.50 $15.00| $121.50 | $1,594.10
2 2 Silent Action 3rd $1.30 | $232.80 | $169.80 $15.00/ $0.00 [$1,579.10

3 4 Thisonesonme ~ $232.80 | $169.80 $15.00/ $0.00 [ $1,564.10

4 3 Young Doctor ~ $232.80 | $169.80 $15.00] $0.00 |$1,549.10

6 15 |Spectrogram ~ $232.80 | $169.80 $15.00f $0.00 |[$1,534.10

8 8 Barter Me ~ $232.80 | $169.80 $15.00/ $0.00 [$1,519.10

Belmont (8) 4 10 |Sharp And Sassy 3rd $1.40 [ $232.80 [ $171.20 $15.00/ $0.00 [ $1,504.10
6 2 Interange ~ $232.80 | $171.20 $15.00/ $0.00 |$1,489.10

7 8 Rich Ken 2nd $1.60 | $232.80 | $172.80 $15.00| $0.00 $1,474.10

8 7 Royale Harvest 2nd $3.10 | $232.80 | $175.90 $15.00/ $0.00 [ $1,459.10

12.8.07 [Casino  (8) 5 4 Glory Games 2nd $2.00 [ $232.80 [ $177.90 $15.00/ $0.00 [ $1,444.10
8 3 Fresno Bee ~ $232.80 | $177.90 $15.00] $0.00 |$1,429.10

Seymour  (9) 5 15 |Onaskuta 2nd $8.40 | $232.80 | $186.30 $15.00( $0.00 |$1,414.10
7 8 Eternal's Choice ~ $232.80 | $186.30 $15.00/ $0.00 [ $1,399.10

8 7 Icy Maiden ~ $232.80 | $186.30 $15.00/ $0.00 [ $1,384.10

9 13 Portland Warrior Won| $30.20 | $6.50 | $263.00 | $192.80 $15.00| $453.00 | $1,822.10

Sunshine Coast (8) 7 6 Sleepy Jackson 2nd $1.60 | $263.00 | $194.40 $15.00( $0.00 |$1,807.10
8 1 Aquatera ~ $263.00 | $194.40 $15.00/ $0.00 [$1,792.10

Wagga (7) 4 5 Condoleza Lady ~ $263.00 | $194.40 $15.00( $0.00 |[$1,777.10
5 10 Mettaya 2nd $8.00 | $263.00 | $202.40 $15.00/ $0.00 [ $1,762.10

7 1 Borradaile Won| $2.60 | $1.30 [ $265.60 | $203.70 $15.00 $39.00 |$1,786.10

Bairnsdale (8) 6 3 Declaree ~ $265.60 | $203.70 $15.00f $0.00 [$1,771.10
7 7 Prussian Bale ~ $265.60 | $203.70 $15.00/ $0.00 [ $1,756.10

Kalgoorie (7) 4 11 [Matinee Appeal ~ $265.60 | $203.70 $15.00( $0.00 |[$1,741.10
6 10 |Zinder Won| $3.60 [ $1.50 | $269.20 | $205.20 $15.00 $54.00 |$1,780.10

7 5 Our Calendar Girl ~ $269.20 | $205.20 $15.00/ $0.00 [ $1,765.10

Hobart (10) 1 1 Lady Brackenbury Won| $3.10 | $1.20 | $272.30 | $206.40 $15.00| $46.50 [ $1,796.60




6 2 Final Request 2nd $1.80 | $272.30 [ $208.20 to 12/8/07 197 races - 43 winners 21.82% s/r $15.00( $0.00 |$1,781.60

7 5 Jinanova Won| $7.10 | $1.90 | $279.40 | $210.10 $15.00| $106.50 | $1,873.10

9 12 [Tjilpys Ghost ~ $279.40 | $210.10 449 races considered to end of 12.8.07 $15.00( $0.00 | $1,858.10

10 2 Moxy 3rd $1.70 | $279.40 | $211.80 TASTOTE LEVEL STAKES 41.82% p.o.t. $15.00/ $0.00 [$1,843.10

13.8.07 [Swan Hill (10) 6 3 Cool Point Won| $2.40 | $1.50 | $281.80 | $213.30 $18.00| $43.20 | $1,868.30
Nowra -no pick (7) 7 5 Can He Be ~ $281.80 | $213.30 $18.00( $0.00 | $1,850.30
10 14  |Prince Vitality Won| $4.80 [ $2.00 | $286.60 | $215.30 to 13/8/07 201 races (from 473) - 45 winners 22.38% s/r $18.00| $86.40 | $1,918.70

Bathurst (7) 7 5 Ginger Joy 2nd $1.90 | $286.60 | $217.20 TasTote level stakes 42.58% POT $18.00/ $0.00 [ $1,900.70
14.8.07 |[Rockhampton (6) 4 13 Rather Fiery ~ $286.60 | $217.20 $19.00/ $0.00 [$1,881.70
5 8 Milora Miss 2nd $1.20 | $286.60 | $218.40 $19.00/ $0.00 [ $1,862.70

5 10 |Reubens Gold ~ $286.60 | $218.40 $19.00( $0.00 | $1,843.70

Cessnock  (9) 3 1 Hevelius ~ $286.60 | $218.40 $19.00/ $0.00 [$1,824.70
7 3 Segretezza Won| $2.70 | $1.40 | $289.30 | $219.80 $19.00| $51.30 [ $1,857.00

9 2 Runaway Frisco ~ $289.30 | $219.80 $19.00] $0.00 | $1,838.00

Kyneton (9) 5 3 Murphy's Creek 3rd $1.20 | $289.30 | $221.00 $19.00( $0.00 | $1,819.00
6 4 Crown Rubiton 2nd $1.50 | $289.30 | $222.50 $19.00/ $0.00 [ $1,800.00

7 13 Queimada Grande ~ $289.30 | $222.50 $19.00/ $0.00 [ $1,781.00

8 13 Shanghai Star ~ $289.30 | $222.50 $19.00/ $0.00 [ $1,762.00

9 6  |Tamavian ~ $289.30 | $222.50 $19.00( $0.00 | $1,743.00

15.8.07 |Eagle Farm (8) 1 11 My Almanac ~ $289.30 | $222.50 $17.00/ $0.00 [ $1,726.00
3 7 Proud Zaha 3rd $8.20 [ $289.30 [ $230.70 $17.00/ $0.00 [ $1,709.00

4 3 Rainbow's View ~ $289.30 | $230.70 $17.00/ $0.00 [$1,692.00

5 2 Nepro Won| $6.50 | $2.30 [ $295.80 | $233.00 $17.00 $110.50 | $1,785.50

6 3 Fat Quarters ~ $295.80 | $233.00 $17.00/ $0.00 [$1,768.50

7 1 Omnitrader 3rd $1.60 [ $295.80 [ $234.60 $17.00/ $0.00 [ $1,751.50

8 8 Stylized 3rd $3.40 | $295.80 | $238.00 $17.00/ $0.00 [$1,734.50

Canterbury (7) 2 3 Duchess Daisy ~ $295.80 | $238.00 $17.00f $0.00 [$1,717.50
3 3 Toughened ~ $295.80 | $238.00 $17.00/ $0.00 [ $1,700.50

4 3 Free Form Won| $6.50 | $2.00 | $302.30 | $240.00 $17.00| $110.50 [ $1,794.00

5 10 [Ready To Reign ~ $302.30 | $240.00 $17.00( $0.00 |$1,777.00

6 11 |Goldrossa 2nd $6.20 [ $302.30 | $246.20 $17.00( $0.00 | $1,760.00

7 8 Scapegoat ~ $302.30 | $246.20 $17.00/ $0.00 [ $1,743.00

Sandown  (7) 1 5 Enjoy The Journey 3rd $4.10 | $302.30 [ $250.30 $17.00( $0.00 | $1,726.00
2 1 Lucifer's Luck ~ $302.30 | $250.30 $17.00/ $0.00 [ $1,709.00

3 5 [Aces High Won| $2.70 | $1.40 [ $305.00 | $251.70 $17.00| $45.90 | $1,737.90

4 8 Commanding Grace | Won|[ $30.10 | $5.50 | $335.10 [ $257.20 $17.00| $511.70 [ $2,232.60

7 6 Light Vision Won| $2.40 | $1.20 | $337.50 | $258.40 $17.00| $40.80 [ $2,256.40

Gawler  (9) 4 3 Eveready 3rd $1.30 | $337.50 | $259.70 $17.00( $0.00 | $2,239.40
5 7 Lotto Blues Won| $2.80 | $1.20 [ $340.30 | $260.90 $17.00 $47.60 |$2,270.00

6 6 Sea Of Millais ~ $340.30 | $260.90 $17.00/ $0.00 [$2,253.00

7 1 Chianti Celebre ~ $340.30 | $260.90 $17.00/ $0.00 [$2,236.00

8 5 Tahasolly ~ $340.30 | $260.90 $17.00/ $0.00 [$2,219.00

Belmont  (8) 1 3 Savage Wolf Won| $1.50 | $1.30 [ $341.80 | $262.20 $17.00 $25.50 | $2,227.50
2 1 Generalaz Won| $3.60 [ $1.60 | $345.40 | $263.80 $17.00| $61.20 [$2,271.70

4 3 My Point Won| $3.60 | $1.50 | $349.00 | $265.30 $17.00| $61.20 [ $2,315.90

5 7 Baldini ~ $349.00 | $265.30 place strike rate to 15/8 (114) 47.3% (11.4% POT) $17.00( $0.00 | $2,298.90

7 6 Decryptor Won| $10.50 [ $3.20 | $359.50 | $268.50 to 15/8/07 241 races (from 536) - 56 winners 22.23% s/r $17.00| $178.50 | $2,460.40

8 1 Commandeer ~ $359.50 | $268.50 TasTote level stakes 49.17% POT $17.00f $0.00 |$2,443.40

16.8.07 |Townsville (7) 4 3 Lidiana Won| $2.70 | $1.30 | $362.20 | $269.80 | | $24.00| $64.80 [ $2,484.20




5 1 Milora Major ~ $362.20 | $269.80 $24.00/ $0.00 [ $2,460.20

6 10 |Capital Flow ~ $362.20 | $269.80 $24.00] $0.00 [$2,436.20

Hawkesbury (8) 3 1 |StMartin Won| $4.10 | $1.50 | $366.30 | $271.30 $24.00( $98.40 | $2,510.60
5 2 Abstandance 2nd $2.80 | $366.30 | $274.10 $24.00| $0.00 [ $2,486.60

8 5 Tearjerker ~ $366.30 | $274.10 $24.00] $0.00 [ $2,462.60

Cranbourne  (8) 1 1 Benbara Black 3rd $1.80 | $366.30 | $275.90 $24.00( $0.00 | $2,438.60
6 13 [Kicking Class Won| $5.20 | $2.40 [ $371.50 | $278.30 $24.00| $124.80 | $2,539.40

8 5 Surkila ~ $371.50 | $278.30 $24.00/ $0.00 [$2,515.40

Northam  (9) 4 5 Twofoolz ~ $371.50 | $278.30 $24.00] $0.00 [$2,491.40
5 4 Capuchin 2nd $1.04 | $371.50 | $279.34 $24.00| $0.00 [ $2,467.40

7 2 |On The Double ~ $371.50 | $279.34 $24.00( $0.00 | $2,443.40

8 5 Seymour Park 2nd $1.60 | $371.50 | $280.94 $24.00| $0.00 [$2,419.40

17.8.07 |lpswich  (8) 3 3 Equates 3rd $1.60 [ $371.50 | $282.54 $24.00] $0.00 [ $2,395.40
Taree (8) 4 5 Ravinsky 3rd $1.60 | $371.50 | $284.14 $24.00( $0.00 |$2,371.40
5 1 Relodge ~ $371.50 | $284.14 $24.00 $0.00 | $2,347.40

6 8 Heavenly Glow ~ $371.50 | $284.14 $24.00| $0.00 [$2,323.40

7 2 Blinkin Quick Won| $3.90 | $1.60 | $375.40 | $285.74 $24.00| $93.60 [ $2,393.00

Geelong (10) 6 2 Elf ~ $375.40 | $285.74 $24.00/ $0.00 [ $2,369.00
7 1 Toro Rosso ~ $375.40 | $285.74 $24.00( $0.00 | $2,345.00

8 5 Le Billet Doux Won| $18.30 [ $4.80 | $393.70 | $290.54 place strike rate to 17/8 (126) 47.72% (10.84% POT) $24.00| $439.20 [ $2,760.20

10 9 Reddy To Dream ~ $393.70 | $290.54 to 17/8/07 264 races (from 603) - 61 winners 23.1% s/r $24.00] $0.00 [ $2,736.20

Goulburn ~ (9) 8 2 Canny Pedro 2nd $2.10 | $393.70 | $292.64 TasTote level stakes 49.12% POT $24.00( $0.00 |$2,712.20
18.8.07 [Doomben (8) 4 3 Eight Of Us ~ $393.70 | $292.64 $27.00( $0.00 | $2,685.20
5 1 Willy Leica ~ $393.70 | $292.64 $27.00] $0.00 [$2,658.20

6 14 Final Crunch ~ $393.70 | $292.64 $27.00] $0.00 [$2,631.20

7 5 Blood n Bone Won| $4.60 | $1.90 | $398.30 | $294.54 $27.00| $124.20 | $2,728.40

8 5  [Our Royal Star 2nd $2.20 | $398.30 | $296.74 $27.00( $0.00 | $2,701.40

Rosehill  (8) 1 3 Beautiful Light ~ $398.30 | $296.74 $27.00] $0.00 [$2,674.40
2 2 Opter 3rd $2.70 [ $398.30 | $299.44 $27.00] $0.00 [$2,647.40

4 10 |God's Hand ~ $398.30 | $299.44 $27.00| $0.00 [$2,620.40

5 4 German Chocolate Won| $5.40 | $1.80 [ $403.70 | $301.24 $27.00| $145.80 | $2,739.20

6 4 Grand Dancer ~ $403.70 | $301.24 $27.00] $0.00 [$2,712.20

7 1 Montana Sunset ~ $403.70 | $301.24 $27.00] $0.00 [$2,685.20

8 4 Falaise Won| $6.00 | $2.10 | $409.70 | $303.34 $27.00| $162.00 | $2,820.20

Caulfield  (8) 5 6 |Tenshi ~ $409.70 | $303.34 $27.00( $0.00 | $2,793.20
6 6 Marasco 2nd $1.30 | $409.70 | $304.64 $27.00] $0.00 [$2,766.20

7 12 Mr Baritone ~ $409.70 | $304.64 $27.00] $0.00 [$2,739.20

8 13 [Causeway Lass ~ $409.70 | $304.64 $27.00] $0.00 |$2,712.20

Morphettville (8) 1 2 |Uppsala - $409.70 | $304.64 $27.00] $0.00 | $2,685.20
2 1 Fraaclase ~ $409.70 | $304.64 $27.00] $0.00 [$2,658.20

6 2 Rock On Ronny 3rd $3.60 [ $409.70 | $308.24 $27.00/ $0.00 [$2,631.20

7 7 Keltah Won| $8.90 | $2.50 | $418.60 | $310.74 $27.00| $240.30 | $2,844.50

8 2 Airospace ~ $418.60 | $310.74 $27.00f $0.00 |$2,817.50

Belmont  (8) 4 7 La Souer Noir 2nd $1.50 | $418.60 | $312.24 $27.00/ $0.00 [$2,790.50
7 12 Exotic Nights 2nd $3.90 [ $418.60 | $316.14 $27.00] $0.00 [$2,763.50

8 13 [Special Reserve 2nd $1.40 | $418.60 | $317.54 $27.00] $0.00 |$2,736.50

Gold Coast (8) 6 1 Rotarian 2nd $1.90 | $418.60 | $319.44 $27.00f $0.00 | $2,709.50
7 4 Stentorian Won| $31.30 [ $5.90 | $449.90 | $325.34 $27.00| $845.10 [ $3,527.60

Toowoomba (7) 2 2 Mr Protector 2nd $1.50 | $449.90 | $326.84 $27.00f $0.00 | $3,500.60




3 2 Semi Impose ~ $449.90 | $326.84 $27.00/ $0.00 [ $3,473.60

5 5 Aurtobe Won| $2.10 | $1.10 | $452.00 | $327.94 $27.00| $56.70 [ $3,503.30

Kembla Grange (8) 5 1 Bedtime secrets Won| $2.70 | $1.40 [ $454.70 | $329.34 $27.00 $72.90 | $3,549.20

6 2 Returnoftheking ~ $454.70 | $329.34 place strike rate to 18/8 (143) 48.14% s/r (11.39% POT) $27.00/ $0.00 [$3,522.20

Kilmore (7) 6 1 Mt Townsend 3rd $1.50 [ $454.70 | $330.84 to 18/8/07 297 races (from 673) - 68 winners 22.89% s/r $27.00] $0.00 [ $3,495.20

7 4 Golden Gabrielle ~ $454.70 | $330.84 TasTote level stakes 53.09% POT $27.00] $0.00 | $3,468.20

19.8.07 [Taree (8) 5 2 |Two Quid ~ $454.70 | $330.84 $35.00( $0.00 | $3,433.20
6 5 Wallet ~ $454.70 | $330.84 $35.00/ $0.00 [ $3,398.20

7 17 Yarrabin Charm ~ $454.70 | $330.84 $35.00] $0.00 [ $3,363.20

8 3 Crowning Force ~ $454.70 | $330.84 $35.00] $0.00 | $3,328.20

Sale  (8) 6 9  |Scenic Find 2nd $2.90 | $454.70 | $333.74 $35.00( $0.00 | $3,293.20

7 5 Sunset Plaza ~ $454.70 | $333.74 $35.00/ $0.00 [ $3,258.20

8 3 Cryptologist ~ $454.70 | $333.74 $35.00] $0.00 [ $3,223.20

Sunshine Coast (9) 6 2 Philanal ~ $454.70 | $333.74 $35.00( $0.00 | $3,188.20
Narromine  (8) 3 2 Heidl Vice Won| $10.20 | $3.50 | $464.90 | $337.24 $35.00( $357.00 | $3,510.20

6 2 Whispering Jack ~ $464.90 | $337.24 $35.00/ $0.00 [$3,475.20

7 7 On My Honour 3rd $3.20 [ $464.90 | $340.44 $35.00/ $0.00 [ $3,440.20

Kalgoorie (8) 4 1 Torbay Bay ~ $464.90 | $340.44 $35.00( $0.00 | $3,405.20

7 10 |Bonny Bonny ~ $464.90 | $340.44 $35.00f $0.00 | $3,370.20

8 2 Asti Ansett ~ $464.90 | $340.44 $35.00/ $0.00 [ $3,335.20

Launceston (10) 4 6 Mephisto Won| $3.10 | $1.50 | $468.00 | $341.94 $35.00| $108.50 | $3,408.70

5 5 Enola Girl ~ $468.00 | $341.94 $35.00/ $0.00 [ $3,373.70

6 4 Kay Tee ~ $468.00 | $341.94 $35.00( $0.00 | $3,338.70

8 5 Horkins Nancy 2nd $1.90 | $468.00 | $343.84 $35.00/ $0.00 [ $3,303.70

9 4 Quiet Clause ~ $468.00 | $343.84 $35.00] $0.00 [ $3,268.70

10 1 Don't Hurt Ben 3rd $1.40 | $468.00 | $345.24 $35.00/ $0.00 [ $3,233.70

20.8.07 |Wodonga (8) 6 3 Abeauty 3rd $1.70 | $468.00 | $346.94 $32.00f $0.00 | $3,201.70
8 3 Eleventh Command ~ $468.00 | $346.94 $32.00/ $0.00 [$3,169.70

9 7 Pedro's Spectrum ~ $468.00 | $346.94 $32.00/ $0.00 [$3,137.70

21.8.07 |Moe (8) 5 3 Gothic Night ~ $468.00 | $346.94 $32.00/ $0.00 [ $3,105.70
Canterbury  (7) 7 5 Red Letter Daze Won| $4.70 [ $1.50 | $472.70 | $348.44 $32.00| $150.40 | $3,224.10
Rockhampton (7) 1 5 Samkan ~ $472.70 | $348.44 $32.00/ $0.00 [$3,192.10

4 5 Rangefire Won| $5.80 | $1.80 | $478.50 | $350.24 place strike rate to 21/8 (153) 46.93% s/r (8.07% POT) $32.00| $185.60 [ $3,345.70

5 7 Marske Prince 3rd $2.10 | $478.50 | $352.34 [ to 21/8/07 326 races (from 762 possible) - 72 winners 22.08% s/r [$32.00| $0.00 | $3,313.70

7 10  [Snifter ~ $478.50 | $352.34 TasTote level stakes 46.77 % POT $32.00( $0.00 | $3,281.70

22.8.07 |Murray Bridge 8 3 Space Needle ~ $478.50 | $352.34 $33.00] $0.00 [ $3,248.70
Warwick Farm 5 4 Copy That ~ $478.50 | $352.34 $33.00/ $0.00 [ $3,215.70

7 7 Alba Won| $5.00 | $2.10 | $483.50 | $354.44 $33.00| $165.00 | $3,347.70

Sandown 2 4 Oroneo 2nd $3.00 | $483.50 | $357.44 $33.00( $0.00 | $3,314.70

3 9 Divine Princess 2nd $1.50 | $483.50 | $358.94 $33.00/ $0.00 [$3,281.70

4 12 Sketcher ~ $483.50 | $358.94 $33.00] $0.00 [ $3,248.70

5 7 In The Shadows Won| $6.10 | $2.20 | $489.60 | $361.14 $33.00| $201.30 | $3,417.00

6 1 |Time To Laugh 3rd $3.70 | $489.60 | $364.84 $33.00( $0.00 | $3,384.00

7 6 Blind Offer ~ $489.60 | $364.84 $33.00/ $0.00 [ $3,351.00

Belmont 4 6 Marine Drive Won| $7.10 | $1.90 | $496.70 | $366.74 $33.00| $234.30 [ $3,552.30

5 8 Empire Builder ~ $496.70 | $366.74 $33.00/ $0.00 [$3,519.30

23.8.07 |lpswich (7) 6 1 |Shaycan Silver ~ $496.70 | $366.74 $35.00] $0.00 | $3,484.30
Wyong (8) 6 5 Covet The Lot ~ $496.70 | $366.74 $35.00/ $0.00 [ $3,449.30
Mornington (8) 6 5 Reichman Won| $3.80 | $1.60 | $500.50 | $368.34 $35.00| $133.00 [ $3,547.30




8 8 Mighty Milo ~ $500.50 | $368.34 $35.00f $0.00 [$3,512.30

Northam (8) 5 3 Swiss Watch 2nd $1.04 | $500.50 | $369.38 $35.00( $0.00 | $3,477.30
6 8  [with Honours ~ $500.50 | $369.38 $35.00( $0.00 | $3,442.30

7 1 Moulyinning ~ $500.50 | $369.38 $35.00/ $0.00 [ $3,407.30

E.I. SHUTDOWN OF ALL RACING $500.50 | $369.38 $0.00 | $3,407.30

1.9.07  [Morphetville (10) 2 4 Rumarco ~ $500.50 | $369.38 $34.00( $0.00 | $3,373.30
3 6 Serious Speed Won| $13.60 [ $4.40 | $514.10 | $373.78 $34.00| $462.40 | $3,801.70

4 4 Alparena ~ $514.10 | $373.78 $34.00/ $0.00 [$3,767.70

5 4 Zazorro 3rd $3.50 [ $514.10 | $377.28 $34.00/ $0.00 [ $3,733.70

6 4 Magic By Gosh ~ $514.10 | $377.28 $34.00] $0.00 [ $3,699.70

9 18 |Blackford ~ $514.10 | $377.28 $34.00( $0.00 | $3,665.70

10 5 Elegant Eagle ~ $514.10 | $377.28 $34.00/ $0.00 [$3,631.70

Hobart (8) 5 4 Breath Testa Won| $7.50 | $2.20 | $521.60 | $379.48 $34.00| $255.00 | $3,852.70
6 4 Matinello ~ $521.60 | $379.48 $34.00/ $0.00 [ $3,818.70

7 9 |won't She 3rd $2.30 | $521.60 | $381.78 $34.00( $0.00 | $3,784.70

8 2 Dash Of Pride 3rd $1.40 | $521.60 | $383.18 $34.00/ $0.00 [ $3,750.70

Belmont (10) 2 1 Amberlyn ~ $521.60 | $383.18 $34.00/ $0.00 [ $3,716.70
3 1 Sir Chalmers ~ $521.60 | $383.18 $34.00/ $0.00 [ $3,682.70

4 15  |Rubytime ~ $521.60 | $383.18 $34.00( $0.00 | $3,648.70

5 2 Martaste 3rd $2.10 | $521.60 | $385.28 $34.00/ $0.00 [$3,614.70

6 5 Action Plan Won| $2.90 | $1.50 | $524.50 | $386.78 $34.00| $98.60 [ $3,679.30

7 8 Demands Attention Won| $2.00 | $1.30 | $526.50 | $388.08 $34.00| $68.00 [ $3,713.30

8 10 |Secret Enigma 2nd $1.70 | $526.50 | $389.78 $34.00( $0.00 | $3,679.30

Caulfield  (11) 1 4 Catalan Bay ~ $526.50 | $389.78 $34.00/ $0.00 [ $3,645.30
2 3 Spielmaster ~ $526.50 | $389.78 $34.00/ $0.00 [ $3,611.30

4 13 [Justsay Sumthink ~ $526.50 | $389.78 $34.00] $0.00 |$3,577.30

5 6 Haddle McDaddle ~ $526.50 | $389.78 $34.00( $0.00 | $3,543.30

6 10 |Antarctic Miss 3rd $7.00 | $526.50 | $396.78 $34.00f $0.00 [ $3,509.30

7 1 Shrewd Rythmn ~ $526.50 | $396.78 $34.00f $0.00 [ $3,475.30

8 11 [Zupaone ~ $526.50 | $396.78 place strike rate to 1/9/07 (172) 46.36% s/r (7.54% POT) $34.00( $0.00 | $3,441.30

10 4 Muzdaher ~ $526.50 | $396.78 to 1/9/07 371 races (from 864 possible) - 80 winners 21.56% s/r [ $34.00] $0.00 | $3,407.30

11 9 Maslins Beach 2nd $2.20 | $526.50 | $398.98 TasTote level stakes 41.91 % POT $34.00/ $0.00 [ $3,373.30

2.9.07 Kalgoorlie (10) 2 1 Bull Durham Won| $3.90 | $1.80 | $530.40 | $400.78 $34.00| $132.60 [ $3,471.90
5 5 Run Bon Run ~ $530.40 | $400.78 $34.00/ $0.00 [ $3,437.90

6 7 |Just A Halo Won| $5.90 | $2.10 [ $536.30 | $402.88 $34.00( $200.60 | $3,604.50

7 10 |The Westerly Win ~ $536.30 | $402.88 $34.00/ $0.00 [$3,570.50

8 12 Rich End ~ $536.30 | $402.88 $34.00/ $0.00 [ $3,536.50

9 1 Landscapes Won| $4.30 | $2.00 | $540.60 | $404.88 $34.00| $146.20 | $3,648.70

10 6 |Shiroko Won| $3.30 | $1.50 | $543.90 | $406.38 $34.00( $112.20 | $3,726.90

Cranbourne (12) 9 10 |Emerald Poacher ~ $543.90 | $406.38 $34.00f $0.00 [ $3,692.90
11 11 Rolling Stock ~ $543.90 | $406.38 $34.00/ $0.00 [ $3,658.90

12 9 Streetfighter ~ $543.90 | $406.38 $34.00] $0.00 [ $3,624.90

Launceston (8) 3 6 National Trust Won| $2.10 | $1.40 [ $546.00 | $407.78 $34.00 $71.40 | $3,662.30
6 5 Mondoette ~ $546.00 | $407.78 $34.00/ $0.00 [ $3,628.30

7 2 Don't Cry Ken ~ $546.00 | $407.78 $34.00] $0.00 [ $3,594.30

3.9.07 |Bendigo (12) 7 4 Odyssey ~ $546.00 | $407.78 $36.00( $0.00 | $3,558.30
9 8 Mr Speedstar ~ $546.00 | $407.78 $36.00 $0.00 | $3,522.30

10 3 Crabs ~ $546.00 | $407.78 $36.00] $0.00 [ $3,486.30

11 7 Hvar Surprise ~ $546.00 | $407.78 $36.00] $0.00 [ $3,450.30




12 15 Fruit Cake ~ $546.00 | $407.78 $35.00/ $0.00 [ $3,415.30

Cheltenham (10) 7 4 Battle Boy 2nd $1.50 | $546.00 | $409.28 $35.00( $0.00 | $3,380.30
8 8 Fasadina 3rd $2.00 | $546.00 | $411.28 $35.00( $0.00 | $3,345.30

10 1 Dantickle ~ $546.00 | $411.28 $35.00/ $0.00 [$3,310.30

4.9.07 Kyneton (12) 6 11 Shimasani Won| $4.30 | $1.70 | $550.30 | $412.98 $33.00| $141.90 | $3,419.20
9 13 Chirripo ~ $550.30 | $412.98 $33.00] $0.00 [ $3,386.20

10 13 |Trippy ~ $550.30 | $412.98 $33.00( $0.00 | $3,353.20

11 8 Happy Glen Won| $14.30 | $3.80 | $564.60 | $416.78 $33.00| $471.90 [ $3,792.10

12 10 |Jimoda 2nd $3.10 [ $564.60 [ $419.88 place strike rate to 4/9/07 (187) 46.86% s/r (5.68% POT) $33.00/ $0.00 [ $3,759.10

Yorke (8) 3 4 Enflamer ~ $564.60 | $419.88 to 4/9/07 399 races (from 936 possible) - 87 winners 21.8% s/r | $33.00f $0.00 | $3,726.10
9 4 She's Royalty 2nd $1.80 | $564.60 | $421.68 TasTote level stakes 41.5% POT $33.00f $0.00 | $3,693.10

5.9.07 Belmont (8) 2 4 The Future 2nd $2.00 | $564.60 | $423.68 $37.00] $0.00 [ $3,656.10
3 7 Classic Sky ~ $564.60 | $423.68 $37.00/ $0.00 [$3,619.10

4 5 Zhamenka Won| $2.00 | $1.20 | $566.60 | $424.88 $37.00| $74.00 [ $3,656.10

6 7 Mr Flowers 2nd $5.10 | $566.60 | $429.98 $37.00( $0.00 | $3,619.10

Gold Coast  (8) 4 7 Sleek Repeat 3rd $4.80 | $566.60 | $434.78 $37.00/ $0.00 [$3,582.10
5 13 |Tattyam ~ $566.60 | $434.78 $37.00] $0.00 [ $3,545.10

6 1 Master Dennis ~ $566.60 | $434.78 $37.00] $0.00 | $3,508.10

7 6 General Patten Won| $3.80 | $1.60 [ $570.40 | $436.38 $37.00| $140.60 | $3,611.70

Seymour__ (8) 2 3 Astral Danza ~ $570.40 | $436.38 $37.00/ $0.00 [$3,574.70
3 7 Doin'thehardyrads 2nd $1.50 [ $570.40 | $437.88 $37.00/ $0.00 [ $3,537.70

4 9 Agents Dream ~ $570.40 | $437.88 $37.00] $0.00 | $3,500.70

5 10 [Traditional Blues ~ $570.40 | $437.88 $37.00( $0.00 | $3,463.70

7 2 Joey Jo Jo 3rd $1.50 | $570.40 | $439.38 $37.00| $0.00 [ $3,426.70

8 6 Formal Attire 2nd $1.50 [ $570.40 [ $440.88 $37.00] $0.00 [ $3,389.70

Balaklava (10) 6 2 Everyday 2nd $2.50 | $570.40 | $443.38 $37.00( $0.00 | $3,352.70
7 6 How Uncanny ~ $570.40 | $443.38 $37.00f $0.00 | $3,315.70

8 12 |Woodland Jack ~ $570.40 | $443.38 $37.00] $0.00 [$3,278.70

9 1 Rossi Won| $6.30 | $2.00 | $576.70 | $445.38 $37.00| $233.10 [ $3,474.80

6.9.07  |Mt Gambier (8) 7 5 Marana Magic ~ $576.70 | $445.38 $35.00( $0.00 | $3,439.80
Northam (8) 6 9 old Till ~ $576.70 | $445.38 $35.00( $0.00 | $3,404.80
8 4 West River Boy ~ $576.70 | $445.38 $35.00/ $0.00 [ $3,369.80

Ballarat  (9) 2 4 Langrty's Man Won| $8.20 | $2.20 | $584.90 | $447.58 $35.00| $287.00 [ $3,621.80
6 2 Masked Avenger ~ $584.90 | $447.58 $35.00] $0.00 | $3,586.80

7 1 Ellenbank ~ $584.90 | $447.58 $35.00( $0.00 | $3,551.80

9 13 Optama ~ $584.90 | $447.58 $35.00/ $0.00 [$3,516.80

7.9.07 Sandown (9) 2 6 Atadblue ~ $584.90 | $447.58 $35.00/ $0.00 [ $3,481.80
4 7 Moonloushe ~ $584.90 | $447.58 $35.00] $0.00 | $3,446.80

5 3 Snow Flight 2nd $2.10 | $584.90 | $449.68 $35.00f $0.00 | $3,411.80

6 7 Extend 3rd $2.60 | $584.90 | $452.28 $35.00/ $0.00 [ $3,376.80

7 6 Chilli Cool 3rd $9.20 [ $584.90 | $461.48 $35.00] $0.00 [ $3,341.80

9 9 San Juan Won| $2.00 | $1.30 | $586.90 | $462.78 $35.00| $70.00 [ $3,376.80

Toowoomba (9) 3 3 Mystic Mountain ~ $586.90 | $462.78 $35.00( $0.00 | $3,341.80
Moe  (12) 7 6 Light Sabre ~ $586.90 | $462.78 $35.00/ $0.00 [ $3,306.80
8 3 Jest A Dancer Won| $1.90 | $1.40 | $588.80 | $464.18 $35.00| $66.50 [ $3,338.30

10 9 Jungle Ruler 2nd $1.40 | $588.80 | $465.58 $35.00/ $0.00 [ $3,303.30

11 6 |TonTon 3rd $4.40 | $588.80 | $469.98 $35.00( $0.00 | $3,268.30

12 3 Pareja ~ $588.80 | $469.98 $35.00/ $0.00 [ $3,233.30

Canberra_ (7) 5 5 Bubbleobill ~ $588.80 | $469.98 $35.00] $0.00 [ $3,198.30




6 2 Paper Drama 2nd $3.20 [ $588.80 | $473.18 $35.00/ $0.00 [ $3,163.30

7 11 Piney Creek ~ $588.80 | $473.18 $35.00/ $0.00 [ $3,128.30

8.9.07  |Eagle Farm (8) 5 11 [Narullah"s Girl ~ $588.80 | $473.18 $31.00( $0.00 | $3,097.30
6 11 Certiori ~ $588.80 | $473.18 $31.00/ $0.00 [ $3,066.30

7 3 Malta ~ $588.80 | $473.18 $31.00] $0.00 [ $3,035.30

Warwick Farm (10) 9 3 Canyonville ~ $588.80 | $473.18 $31.00( $0.00 | $3,004.30
Flemington (9) 2 3 Barabaricus 3rd $3.60 | $588.80 | $476.78 $31.00f $0.00 |$2,973.30
3 12 Blessed 2nd $1.80 | $588.80 | $478.58 $31.00| $0.00 [$2,942.30

5 3 Miss Latar ~ $588.80 | $478.58 $31.00f $0.00 [$2,911.30

8 7 Storm Signal ~ $588.80 | $478.58 $31.00| $0.00 [ $2,880.30

Morphetville (8) 3 3 Falvelon Stream ~ $588.80 | $478.58 $31.00( $0.00 | $2,849.30
4 2 General Market ~ $588.80 | $478.58 $31.00/ $0.00 [$2,818.30

5 9 Western Harmony ~ $588.80 | $478.58 $31.00( $0.00 |$2,787.30

6 3 Roll Me ~ $588.80 | $478.58 $31.00| $0.00 [ $2,756.30

7 2 Happy Banker ~ $588.80 | $478.58 $31.00( $0.00 | $2,725.30

8 4 Ranger Aja ~ $588.80 | $478.58 $31.00| $0.00 [$2,694.30

Stawell (10) 2 1 Russian Rule ~ $588.80 | $478.58 $31.00| $0.00 [ $2,663.30
9 1 Cherry Gaze ~ $588.80 | $478.58 $31.00| $0.00 [$2,632.30

Cairns_(5) 2 3 Bikkie Barrel Won| $5.90 [ $2.20 | $594.70 | $480.78 $31.00| $182.90 | $2,784.20
4 4 El Messiah 2nd $1.30 | $594.70 | $482.08 $31.00| $0.00 [ $2,753.20

9.9.07 Bendigo (9) 4 4 Viatorian Won| $8.40 | $1.80 | $603.10 | $483.88 $27.00| $226.80 [ $2,953.00
6 7 Mr Quad ~ $603.10 | $483.88 $27.00| $0.00 [$2,926.00

7 7 Hurricane Gust 2nd $1.90 | $603.10 | $485.78 $27.00( $0.00 | $2,899.00

8 9 Blue Scope ~ $603.10 | $485.78 $27.00/ $0.00 [$2,872.00

9 2 Fivecougarsthanks 3rd $1.80 | $603.10 [ $487.58 $27.00( $0.00 | $2,845.00

Gold Coast  (7) 3 3 Piccohi 2nd $1.20 | $603.10 | $488.78 $27.00/ $0.00 [$2,818.00
4 6 |Turfsite 3rd $1.30 [ $603.10 | $490.08 $27.00( $0.00 | $2,791.00

5 15 |Calchris Won| $8.60 [ $2.60 | $611.70 | $492.68 $27.00| $232.20 [ $2,996.20

7 3 Loaded Tycoon Won| $14.10 | $4.10 | $625.80 | $496.78 $27.00| $380.70 [ $3,349.90

Mortlake (10) 7 9 Square Dancer ~ $625.80 | $496.78 $27.00( $0.00 | $3,322.90
Halidon (7) 5 5 Bergstrom 2nd $1.60 | $625.80 | $498.38 $27.00( $0.00 | $3,295.90
Hobart (10) 1 3 Hush My Nedi 3rd $2.00 | $625.80 | $500.38 $27.00] $0.00 [ $3,268.90
2 5 Star Of Portland 3rd $1.04 [ $625.80 | $501.42 $27.00] $0.00 [ $3,241.90

5 2 Mannix House ~ $625.80 | $501.42 $27.00] $0.00 | $3,214.90

9 2 Mijabele 2nd $1.10 | $625.80 | $502.52 place strike rate to 9/9/07 (224) 47.25% s/r 6.65% POT) $27.00f $0.00 | $3,187.90

10 7 Moxy ~ $625.80 | $502.52 to 9/9/07 474 races (1124 possible) - 98 winners 20.67% s/r $27.00f $0.00 |$3,160.90

Kalgoorlie (7) 6 11 Impact Rating Won| $9.50 | $3.00 | $635.30 | $505.52 TasTote level stakes 34.02% POT $27.00| $256.50 [ $3,390.40
10.09.07 [Sunshine Coast (8) 6 14  [Cropover Time ~ $635.30 | $505.52 $34.00( $0.00 | $3,356.40
7 9 Marhill ~ $635.30 | $505.52 $34.00( $0.00 | $3,322.40

Wangaratta (10) 9 1 Bello Mondo ~ $635.30 | $505.52 $34.00/ $0.00 [ $3,288.40
10 16 |The Riddler 2nd $6.00 [ $635.30 [ $511.52 $34.00] $0.00 [ $3,254.40

11.9.07 [Kilmore  (10) 8 6 Who Came In ~ $635.30 | $511.52 $33.00( $0.00 | $3,221.40
9 3 Hardened ~ $635.30 | $511.52 $33.00( $0.00 | $3,188.40

Rockhampton (7) 4 5 Let It Hail Won| $3.70 [ $1.70 | $639.00 | $513.22 $33.00| $122.10 | $3,277.50
5 4 Wocky ~ $639.00 | $513.22 $33.00] $0.00 [ $3,244.50

6 9 Lusting Won| $3.90 | $1.60 | $642.90 | $514.82 $33.00| $128.70 | $3,340.20

7 6 In Order ~ $642.90 | $514.82 $33.00f $0.00 | $3,307.20

Belmont  (7) 4 8 Biniji ~ $642.90 | $514.82 $33.00] $0.00 [$3,274.20
7 10 Miss Kama $642.90 | $514.82 $33.00] $0.00 [ $3,241.20




12.9.07 |Toowoomba (8) 2 7 Kerrewa $642.90 | $514.82 $32.00] $0.00 [ $3,209.20
4 2 Mr Clang $642.90 | $514.82 $32.00| $0.00 [$3,177.20

5 5 Pearly Mist $642.90 | $514.82 $32.00f $0.00 | $3,145.20

6 6 Classic Alibi 2nd $642.90 | $514.82 $32.00/ $0.00 [$3,113.20

7 11 Girls Jeuney $642.90 | $514.82 $32.00/ $0.00 [ $3,081.20

Werribee (7) 2 9 Empowering $642.90 | $514.82 $32.00( $0.00 | $3,049.20
3 7 Heresay 2nd $1.90 | $642.90 | $516.72 $32.00f $0.00 |$3,017.20

4 6 Danaman $642.90 | $516.72 $32.00] $0.00 [$2,985.20

5 4 Firetime $642.90 | $516.72 $32.00] $0.00 [$2,953.20

Morphettville (8) 4 2 Aribaa $642.90 | $516.72 $32.00( $0.00 |$2,921.20
5 2 The Ozie Boy $642.90 | $516.72 $32.00f $0.00 | $2,889.20

6 8 Splinta Won| $6.80 [ $2.00 | $649.70 | $518.72 $32.00| $217.60 [ $3,074.80

8 3 Quattro Again $649.70 | $518.72 $32.00] $0.00 [ $3,042.80

Kalgoorlie (8) 4 2 Web Ellis Won| $4.20 | $1.70 | $653.90 | $520.42 $32.00| $134.40 | $3,145.20
8 1 |Summer Haze Won| $4.30 | $1.80 [ $658.20 | $522.22 $32.00( $137.60 | $3,250.80

13.9.07 [Townsville (6) 2 2 Stay True $658.20 | $522.22 $33.00/ $0.00 [$3,217.80
4 1 Bialystock 3rd $1.80 [ $658.20 | $524.02 $33.00/ $0.00 [ $3,184.80

5 5 Goldmore $658.20 | $524.02 $33.00/ $0.00 [ $3,151.80

Mornington (9) 6 7 Alfajiri $658.20 | $524.02 $33.00( $0.00 |$3,118.80
7 10 Lazari Won| $9.00 [ $2.50 | $667.20 | $526.52 $33.00| $297.00 | $3,382.80

9 9 Golden Gabrielle Won| $4.00 | $1.80 | $671.20 | $528.32 place strike rate to 13/9/07 (236) 46.36% s/r  4.42% POT) $33.00| $132.00 | $3,481.80

Northam (8) 5 2 Magic Illusion 2nd $1.40 | $671.20 | $529.72 to 13/9/07 509 races (1220 possible) - 107 winners 21.02% s/r  [$33.00| $0.00 | $3,448.80
6 5 Brother Blue Won| $4.10 | $1.80 [ $675.30 | $531.52 TasTote level stakes 32.67% POT $33.00( $135.30 | $3,551.10

14.9.07 |Deagon (6) 2 7 Bamer $675.30 | $531.52 $36.00/ $0.00 [$3,515.10
8 2 Brungle Pride $675.30 | $531.52 $36.00] $0.00 [ $3,479.10

9 9 Duckie $675.30 | $531.52 $36.00] $0.00 [ $3,443.10

15.9.07 [Eagle Farm (9) 6 3 Falco Star 3rd $1.30 | $675.30 | $532.82 $34.00 $0.00 | $3,409.10
7 9 Notre Amour $675.30 | $532.82 $34.00/ $0.00 [$3,375.10

8 12 Key To Happiness $675.30 | $532.82 $34.00] $0.00 [$3,341.10

9 1 Our Private Jet $675.30 | $532.82 $34.00/ $0.00 [ $3,307.10

Moonee Valley (9) 1 10  |White Phosphorous $675.30 | $532.82 $34.00( $0.00 | $3,273.10
4 2 Bel Mer 2nd $1.70 | $675.30 | $534.52 $34.00/ $0.00 [ $3,239.10

7 4 Here De Angels $675.30 | $534.52 $34.00/ $0.00 [ $3,205.10

8 11 Devil Moon Won| $3.70 | $1.70 | $679.00 | $536.22 $34.00| $125.80 [ $3,296.90

9 11 |Hunter Hermitage $679.00 | $536.22 $34.00 $0.00 | $3,262.90

Newcastle (9) 6 2 Readyforcatherine 3rd $1.30 | $679.00 | $537.52 $34.00f $0.00 [ $3,228.90
7 4 Southerly Impact $679.00 | $537.52 $34.00/ $0.00 [ $3,194.90

8 3 Bon Couer $679.00 | $537.52 $34.00/ $0.00 [ $3,160.90

9 2 Sir Rivercorp Won| $18.60 [ $4.40 | $697.60 | $541.92 $34.00| $632.40 | $3,759.30

Geelong (9) 6 6 Fast Future Won| $2.80 [ $1.60 | $700.40 | $543.52 $34.00| $95.20 [ $3,820.50
9 4 Sunnyside Up $700.40 | $543.52 $34.00/ $0.00 [ $3,786.50

Morphettville (8) 4 3 Esprit de Roses 3rd $2.50 | $700.40 | $546.02 $34.00( $0.00 | $3,752.50
5 9 Lady Aspen $700.40 | $546.02 $34.00( $0.00 | $3,718.50

6 5 Blahnik 3rd $1.40 | $700.40 | $547.42 $34.00/ $0.00 [ $3,684.50

7 1 Steel My Heart Won| $2.80 | $1.40 | $703.20 | $548.82 $34.00| $95.20 [ $3,745.70

8 10 |Who'sthis Won| $3.80 | $1.70 | $707.00 | $550.52 $34.00| $129.20 | $3,840.90

Kalgoorlie (8) 3 8 Glory Hunter Won| $2.10 | $1.40 [ $709.10 | $551.92 $34.00 $71.40 |$3,878.30
4 2 Goldspink 2nd $3.00 | $709.10 | $554.92 $34.00] $0.00 [ $3,844.30

6 6 Swahili Won| $5.00 | $1.90 | $714.10 | $556.82 $34.00| $170.00 [ $3,980.30




7 9 La Souer Noir $714.10 | $556.82 $34.00] $0.00 [ $3,946.30

8 2 Great Destiny Won| $4.80 | $1.70 | $718.90 | $558.52 $34.00| $163.20 | $4,075.50

Belmont (8) 4 3 Lachino 2nd $3.00 [ $718.90 | $561.52 $34.00( $0.00 | $4,041.50

5 8 Nowa Nowa $718.90 | $561.52 $34.00/ $0.00 [ $4,007.50

8 2 Lord Lonsdale 3rd $3.30 [ $718.90 | $564.82 $34.00/ $0.00 [$3,973.50

16.9.07 [Pakenham (8) 6 2 He's Something $718.90 | $564.82 $40.00( $0.00 | $3,933.50
Devonport (9) 5 4 Nannakate 2nd $1.90 | $718.90 | $566.72 $40.00( $0.00 | $3,893.50

7 1 Lunardi Won| $4.00 [ $1.70 | $722.90 | $568.42 $40.00| $160.00 | $4,013.50

8 9 Jazzercize $722.90 | $568.42 $40.00/ $0.00 [ $3,973.50

York (7) 5 3 |Call Me Deejay Won| $3.90 | $1.60 | $726.80 | $570.02 $40.00| $156.00 | $4,089.50

7 8  [Chardes $726.80 | $570.02 $40.00( $0.00 | $4,049.50

Gold Coast (8) 3 10 Kalkie Kane $726.80 | $570.02 $40.00/ $0.00 [ $4,009.50

6 7 Motivate $726.80 | $570.02 $40.00| $0.00 [ $3,969.50

8 2 Blad Eagle $726.80 | $570.02 $40.00| $0.00 [ $3,929.50

Ballarat  (10) 6 5 He Aint Fuji Won| $7.80 [ $2.70 | $734.60 | $572.72 place strike rate to 16/9/07 (256) 46.37% s/r  3.75% POT) $40.00| $312.00 | $4,201.50

8 5 Bowl Along $734.60 | $572.72 to 16/9/07 552 races (1326 possible) - 118 winners 21.37% s/r  [$40.00| $0.00 | $4,161.50

0 13 Kingston Bridge $734.60 | $572.72 TasTote level stakes 33.07% POT $40.00/ $0.00 [$4,121.50

17.9.07 [wodonga (9) 8 1 After The Fact $734.60 | $572.72 $41.00( $0.00 | $4,080.50
9 8 Hells Lane 3rd $2.30 | $734.60 | $575.02 $41.00( $0.00 | $4,039.50

18.9.07 |Warrnambool (9) 7 4 Brungle Pride $734.60 | $575.02 $40.00| $0.00 [ $3,999.50
8 3 De Arias Won| $1.60 | $1.20 | $736.20 | $576.22 $40.00| $64.00 [ $4,023.50

9 12 |Coniston Princess $736.20 | $576.22 $40.00] $0.00 | $3,983.50

19.9.07 [Sandown (7) 4 3 Simplest 2nd $1.60 | $736.20 | $577.82 $40.00( $0.00 | $3,943.50
5 1 Ardent $736.20 | $577.82 $40.00/ $0.00 [ $3,903.50

7 11 Kitz Lane $736.20 | $577.82 $40.00/ $0.00 [ $3,863.50

Gold Coast (8) 5 9 Danewin Beauty $736.20 | $577.82 $40.00( $0.00 | $3,823.50

6 13 [Ancient Impulse 2nd $1.40 | $736.20 | $579.22 $40.00( $0.00 | $3,783.50

7 3 1za Comin' $736.20 | $579.22 $40.00| $0.00 [ $3,743.50

8 10 Fangles $736.20 | $579.22 $40.00| $0.00 [ $3,703.50

Gawler  (8) 5 4 Gunchase $736.20 | $579.22 $40.00( $0.00 | $3,663.50

6 6 Our Jessie Belle Won| $2.30 | $1.70 [ $738.50 | $580.92 $40.00( $92.00 | $3,715.50

7 5 Savoire Man $738.50 | $580.92 $40.00/ $0.00 [ $3,675.50

Belmont (7) 1 1 Bellman 3rd $4.00 [ $738.50 | $584.92 $40.00/ $0.00 [ $3,635.50

2 7 Merignac $738.50 | $584.92 $40.00| $0.00 [ $3,595.50

3 1 Star Escort Won| $2.40 | $1.20 [ $740.90 | $586.12 $40.00 $96.00 | $3,651.50

6 11 Carribeanlady $740.90 | $586.12 $40.00/ $0.00 [ $3,611.50

20.9.07 |Rockhampton (7) 2 1 Dust Haze $740.90 | $586.12 $36.00] $0.00 [ $3,575.50
3 5 Air Waves $740.90 | $586.12 $36.00] $0.00 [ $3,539.50

6 2 Energizer $740.90 | $586.12 $36.00( $0.00 | $3,503.50

Cranbourne (8) 7 6 La Famaila 2nd $1.50 | $740.90 | $587.62 $36.00] $0.00 [ $3,467.50

8 8 Runlag 3rd $3.40 [ $740.90 [ $591.02 $36.00] $0.00 [ $3,431.50

Penola (9) 6 4 Our Boy Ned 2nd $1.50 | $740.90 | $592.52 $36.00( $0.00 [ $3,395.50

8 3 Papal Chime $740.90 | $592.52 $36.00( $0.00 | $3,359.50

21.9.07 |Toowoomba (8) 5 4 Burn Me Up Won| $7.10 [ $2.60 | $748.00 | $595.12 $34.00| $241.40 | $3,566.90
6 8 Nobbys Beach $748.00 | $595.12 $34.00/ $0.00 [ $3,532.90

7 2 Major Boyington 3rd $1.80 | $748.00 | $596.92 $34.00( $0.00 | $3,498.90

Bendigo (9) 6 11 |Areeiro $748.00 | $596.92 $34.00]  $0.00 |$3,464.90

8 4 Fat Cats $748.00 | $596.92 $34.00/ $0.00 [ $3,430.90

9 11 Banmagera 2nd $2.20 [ $748.00 | $599.12 $34.00] $0.00 [ $3,396.90




Canberra  (7) 5 7 Stormy Bruce $748.00 | $599.12 $34.00( $0.00 | $3,362.90
6 5 De Jetcat Won| $2.40 | $1.50 | $750.40 | $600.62 $34.00| $81.60 [ $3,410.50

7 9 |Travel Cat $750.40 | $600.62 $34.00( $0.00 | $3,376.50

22.9.07 |Eagle Farm (8) 3 10 |Tenterfield Won| $8.90 | $2.30 | $759.30 | $602.92 $34.00| $302.60 [ $3,645.10
5 6 High Tide Kid Won| $6.30 | $1.90 | $765.60 | $604.82 $34.00| $214.20 | $3,825.30

7 2 Colonial Lass Won| $4.20 | $1.80 | $769.80 | $606.62 $34.00| $142.80 | $3,934.10

8 1 Brief Me $769.80 | $606.62 $34.00( $0.00 | $3,900.10

Caulfield  (9) 2 8 Surfside Christmas 3rd $3.10 | $769.80 | $609.72 $34.00/ $0.00 [ $3,866.10
4 9 Gabbidon Won| $33.70 | $8.00 | $803.50 | $617.72 $34.00| $1,145.80( $4,977.90

5 9 On The Warpath $803.50 | $617.72 $34.00] $0.00 [ $4,943.90

6 3 Marasco 3rd $1.20 | $803.50 | $618.92 $34.00( $0.00 | $4,909.90

7 6 Orange County $803.50 | $618.92 $34.00/ $0.00 [$4,875.90

8 8 Miss Fantabulous $803.50 | $618.92 $34.00/ $0.00 [ $4,841.90

Morphettville (8) 4 6 Quite A Lady $803.50 | $618.92 $34.00( $0.00 | $4,807.90
6 10 |Miss Pavlova $803.50 | $618.92 $34.00 $0.00 | $4,773.90

7 11 Manhattan Sky $803.50 | $618.92 $34.00/ $0.00 [ $4,739.90

Echuca (9) 5 6 Red Riviera 3rd $1.40 [ $803.50 [ $620.32 $34.00/ $0.00 [ $4,705.90
8 12 It's Snowtime Won| $2.30 | $1.60 | $805.80 | $621.92 $34.00| $78.20 | $4,750.10

Belmont (8) 3 4 Diamond Highway 2nd $1.20 | $805.80 | $623.12 $34.00( $0.00 | $4,716.10
5 5 Far Horizons Won| $1.60 | $1.04 | $807.40 | $624.16 place strike rate to 22/9/07 (280) 46.2% s/r 2.99% POT) $34.00| $54.40 | $4,736.50

6 2 Naval Seal $807.40 | $624.16 10 22/9/07 606 races (1464 possible) - 129 winners 21.28% s/r  [$34.00| $0.00 | $4,702.50

8 6 Ranchers Boy $807.40 | $624.16 TasTote level stakes 33.23% POT $34.00] $0.00 | $4,668.50






















